
750 GPH Pond Pump 
AD40750 
Ideal for ponds up to 1000 gallons.  
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SIZE  
(LxWxH)

TUBING 
COMPATABILITY

CORD  
LENGTH

POWER 
USAGE

VOLTAGE
MAXIMUM 

FLOW 
STOP  

HEIGHT

12” x 5.9” x 7.1” 1/2”, 3/4”,  1” 15 Ft. 55 Watts 115 792 GPH 9.2 Ft.

G
A

LL
O

N
S 

PE
R

 H
O

U
R

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

LIFT HEIGHT (FEET)

0.0 1.6 3.3 4.9 6.6 9.2

3000 LPH Pompe de Bassin 
AD40750 
Idéale pour les bassins jusqu'à 4000 litres. 
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TAILLE 
(LxLxH)

COMPATIBILITÉ  
DES TUBES

LONGUEUR DU 
CORDON

UTILISATION 
DE L'ÉNERGIE

TENSION
DÉBIT 

MAXIMUM
HAUTEUR 

MAXIMALE

30,5 x 15 x 18 cm 12,7, 19, 25 mm 5 m 55 watts 115 3000 LPH 2,8 m
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